2017 7125 Pro KRT Edition Kawasaki
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2017 2125 Pro KRT Edition

PARTS LIST
Headlight(s)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 11057)
LAMP-HEAD (Ref # 23004)

STAY (Ref # 35063)

STAY,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 35063A)
PAD,13X25X2 (Ref # 39156)
COVER-SEAL (Ref # 49016)
COVER-HEAD LAMP,UPP (Ref # 55022)
COVER-HEAD LAMP,LWR,L.GRN+EBY (Ref # 55022E)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X14 (Ref # 92009)
BULB,12V 5W (Ref # 92069)

BULB,12V 35/35W (Ref # 92069A)
BOLT,6X14 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92154A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)
SCREW,TAPPING+PW,5X14 (Ref # 92172)
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92192)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11057-0608 1
23004-0362
35063-1334
35063-1335
39156-2137
49016-0627
55022-0317
55022-0318-774
92009-1197
92069-0059
92069-0091
92150-1340
92154-2161
92154-2162
92160-1613
92161-0054
92161-1813
92172-0477
92192-1528
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